
FEBRUARY 15-EASTERN WAR TIME

WMAL
4 i 6nt--ea0$0

7:00-
7:15-
7:30=Give Me
7:45- Music
8:00-News; Give
8:15- He
8:30- Music
8:45-
9:00-News
8:15-Coast to
9:30- Coast On
9:45- a Bus

10:00-L. Stoddard
10:15-Brother'd Wk.
10:30-Southernalres
10:45-
11:00-B. Whitehurst
11:15-The Raisers
11:30-Wayne King's
11:45- Orchestra

12:00-Foreign Policy
12:15--I'm American
12:30-Radio
12:45- City

WRC
316M-93050

News: Organ
Recital

Army Rear.
Gypsy Ens.
News
Ben

Selvin's
Orch.; News

WOL WINK WWDC WJSV
1229M-1260I{O I CSObi-1840X0 12505t-146050 20051-16005C

Sunrise News; WINX
Revue Morning

u Musicale

-
-

Dixie Harm.
News: Music
Church of

the Air
Melodies
News: Music

News; Trinity
Pentecostal

Christian
Youth

The Beauty
of Holiness

Wagon
Wheels

News; M
Music

Behind Songs
S. Amer. Way
What H'ped?
Miracles. M.
Sunday But.
Ebony & Iv.

Nat. Radio 'Cantor
Pulpit Shapira

Home Dem. Art
Vic & Viima I Brown
News; Sing I "
Piano Moods
Music and I Fourth

Amer. Youth Presby.

Sunday Down
South

Freedom's
People

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS
Church

News
Rev. J. Ford
Swing High
WPA Concert
Geo. Fisher
The Lutheran

Hour

1:00- Music Upton Close
1:15- Hall Air Castles
1:30-News; Band The World
1:45- Stand Is Yours
2:00--Great Plays
2:15- "TbIS
2:30- Was a
2:45-- M®"

Hemisphere Safety Songs
Matinee Marine Corps

Chicago U. This Is
Round Table Fort Dix

3:00-Wake up. Bob Becker
3:15- Americal Xalteebom
3:30. - Listen,
3:45- America
4:00-Prime Minister News:
4:15- Churchill Tony Wane

The Americas
Speak

Music Album-
Health Clinic

News; Music
World Prayer
Chapel in

the Sky
News; Music
Shop Fields
Home, Sweet

Home
News; The

National
Symphony

Hour

News Five
Minutes

Before
Every Hour

Call to
Worship

The Baptist
Hour; News

Judge P.E. .
Gardner

Everybody's
Music; News
N. G. C. S.
Salon M'cale
Devotions
World R'ylew
Ugo Carusi
Dick Lelbert
Gospel
Wings; News

Melodic
Caravan

Good N'ghbor
Buccaneers
[lose-Quarter

Time
Look and

Live: News
Anthony Tr.
W'wood Ch.
Gospel

Tabernacle
News; Triple Concert

Treat Echoes
Student

Club I " Newe
Prime Minis- Newb; Chit- Radio.
ter Churchill -dren's Faith crafters

Elder
Michaux

Y ,.

"

Church
News

News of W'ld
Chr. Science
Calling Pan

America
Church of

the Air
Wings Over

Jordan
News; Mile-
stones Music

Invitation
to Learning

Syncopation
Piece

Salt Lake
Tabernacle

Church of
the Air

Music in Air
Fed. Journal
Spirit

of '42
WJSV Salutes

Alexandria
New York
Philharmonic.
Symphony
Orchestras

Prime Min.
Churchill

WMAL W1iC WOL VIM WWDC I WISV
4I0M-Oa0R0 ale M-930100 2295-1260X0 25061-12401CC 250M-1460K0 2006!-1500KC

4:30-WMAL's Plays for Young X. Cbrbauh Catholic Ac. Pause That
4:45- Little Show Americans Peoples Ch. Treasure Ch. Mod. M7cale I Refreshes
5:00-Moylan SIR. Met. Opera I Hear Amer. News: Music Bible Ques. Family
5:15-Olivio Santoro Auditions ice Singing Buses arch.

I

tion Box Hour
I5:30-Musical The Nichols The Shadow Sodality U. Serenade

I5:45- Steelmakers Family " Any Bonds? Tslequis I Wm. Shires
EVENING PROGRAMS

6:00-Stars Over Catholic
6:15- Manhattan I Hour
6:30-Pearson, Allen Great
6:45-Mrs. Roosevelt Gildersleeve
7:00-News From
7:15- Europe
7:30-74artin of
7:45- the Mist"
8:00-Sunday Eve
8:15-at T. Dorset's
8:30-Inner
8:4S- Sanctum
9:00-Winchell
9:15--The Parkers
9:30-Irene Rich
9:45-Dinah Shore

Jaclc

Double er Gospel
Nothing Tabernacle

Bulldog V. F. W.
Drummond Long Search

Concert Hall
of the Air

Calvary G'pei
Church

f News; Music Ave MariaVoic;
Ti HB h- our" meonny p ecy

Fitch Nobody's M'ing Along Parnassus
Bandwagon Children N.A.A.C.P. Music; News

Charlie
McCarthy

One Man's
Family

Merry Go
Round

American
Album

10:00--Goodwill Hour of
10:15- Hour Charm
10:30- - Sherlock
10:45- - Holmes
11:00-News News
11:15-Music Raeburn's Or.
11:30- You Three Sheets
11:45- Want In the Wind
12:00-News: Dance News: C'aig's
12:15-Sign Off Serenade
12:30- F. Ebener's
12:45- Orch.; 'NSws
1:00-
1:15-
1:30-
1:45-

Sign Off

American News; The
Forum Friend. Hour
of the Air Curtain

Gabr. Heatter Call
Old

:'ashioned
Revival

M

News; Music
Concert

Master
Sir. Gillilan

Reviewing News; Sweet
Stand Swing

Keep 'Em Him Time
Rolling

News: Music News; Music
Xrupa arch' The 3 of U.
Answering Musical

You Roundup
Sign Off Midnight

News
Reel

WAKE UP WITH 1A/1[NX
S0"gs-NeWs--Chatter

BY JERRY sarRONGli TO 9 A. M. EVERY WEEKDAY

News and
Music

Until
3 A. H.

Allen Roth's
Symphony

"Our Nation"
-News

Music M'ries
John Marville
Southland
Tapestry T'po
H'ekey Lions

vs. P'burgn
Heidt's K'ghts
Victory Work
Dance or e

Romance
Nocturne

News
Sign On

Silver
Theater

Gone Autry
11 1.

Walter Nash
Screen Guild

Theater
World News

Tonight
Crime
Doctor: News 14

Ford
Sunday
Evening

Hour
Take It,

Leave It
The Hermit's

Cove
Headlines
Prime Min.

Churchill
Dunham Or.
Hal McIntyre

Orchestra
Glen Gray

Or.; flows
Sign Off

THE POST SUNDAY RADIO TIME TABLE

PDF compression, OCR, web-optimization with CVISION's PdfCompressor

http://www.cvisiontech.com/pdf_compressor_31.html

